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NC2016-U14-Girls

Final results (49 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 LAGE Getter EST TALLINNA MÕÕK

2 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina EST TARTU KALEV

3 MATSKEVIT Iris Maria EST TALLINNA MÕÕK

3 TERHO Liisa FIN

5 ARMON Rachel-Nicole EST RÜNNAK

6 PRELA Anna EST SBSK DRAAKON

7 PÖYSTI Laura FIN

8 CHRISTENSEN Tabita DEN

9 MELLES Anne-Mai EST EN GARDE

10 VASSILJEVA Karina EST TARTU KALEV

11 OSTROVSKI Elisabeth EST TARTU KALEV

12 MYSHKAVETS Darya BLR

13 TRUUSE Gabriela EST PÕHJAKOTKAS

14 BIZANE Julianna LAT DAUGAVPILS

15 MALAENOKA Anastasija LAT MODERN PENTATHL

16 MIHEJEVA Nellija LAT DAUGAVPILS

17 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU

18 LANNES Susanne EST TARTU KALEV

19 DAVIES-KARPPOLA Elena FIN

20 BER Vanessa EST TALLINNA MÕÕK

21 BEIMANOVA Karina EST RÜNNAK

22 FANUKOVA Anastasia EST SBSK DRAAKON

23 REKUTE Monika LTU

24 DENISTSIK Marianna EST PÕHJAKOTKAS

25 PALK Madli EST EN GARDE

26 MASING Evalota EST EN GARDE

27 GOIDIN Carolina EST TARTU KALEV

28 JEFREMOVA Diana EST TARTU KALEV

29 ORLOVA Marija LAT RIGA 3.BJSS

30 RAUKTYTE Egle LTU

31 ALEKSEYEVA Ekaterina BLR

32 BINGELYTE Grete LTU

33 SELIVANOVA Amiina Domnika EST TARTU KALEV

34 IMKUTE Aurine LTU

35 RAZASCONOKA Valerja LAT DAUGAVPILS

36 PYLINOVA Anastasija LTU

37 BESECKA Darja LAT DAUGAVPILS

38 IRICIAN Urte LTU

39 KRIAUCIUNAITE Gerda LTU

40 IZOTOVA Liliana LTU

41 VARUL Ann Marleen EST TARTU KALEV

42 LEHIS Gerda EST TARTU KALEV

43 PARNIUK Maryia BLR

44 BABENKO Erika LAT DAUGAVPILS

45 KALA Kätlin EST TARTU KALEV

46 PASCENKO Juliana LAT DAUGAVPILS

47 GEIKO Diana LAT DAUGAVPILS
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48 MUST Marleen EST TARTU KALEV

49 NÕMMIK Annabel EST TARTU KALEV
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Formula of the competition

49 fencers

Poules round 1:

49 fencers

7 poules 

35 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 35 fencers
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Initial ranking (49 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 TERHO Liisa FIN

1 MELLES Anne-Mai EST EN GARDE

1 MYSHKAVETS Darya BLR

1 MIHEJEVA Nellija LAT DAUGAVPILS

1 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU

1 DENISTSIK Marianna EST PÕHJAKOTKAS

7 BIZANE Julianna LAT DAUGAVPILS

7 PÖYSTI Laura FIN

7 ALEKSEYEVA Ekaterina BLR

7 IMKUTE Aurine LTU

11 BER Vanessa EST TALLINNA MÕÕK

11 KRIAUCIUNAITE Gerda LTU

11 PARNIUK Maryia BLR

11 GEIKO Diana LAT DAUGAVPILS

15 BEIMANOVA Karina EST RÜNNAK

15 RAZASCONOKA Valerja LAT DAUGAVPILS

15 PYLINOVA Anastasija LTU

18 PALK Madli EST EN GARDE

18 RAUKTYTE Egle LTU

18 BABENKO Erika LAT DAUGAVPILS

18 VASSILJEVA Karina EST TARTU KALEV

22 BESECKA Darja LAT DAUGAVPILS

22 IRICIAN Urte LTU

24 GOIDIN Carolina EST TARTU KALEV

24 ARMON Rachel-Nicole EST RÜNNAK

24 TRUUSE Gabriela EST PÕHJAKOTKAS

24 PASCENKO Juliana LAT DAUGAVPILS

24 OSTROVSKI Elisabeth EST TARTU KALEV

29 MALAENOKA Anastasija LAT MODERN PENTATHL

30 ORLOVA Marija LAT RIGA 3.BJSS

31 JEFREMOVA Diana EST TARTU KALEV

31 SELIVANOVA Amiina Domnika EST TARTU KALEV

33 FANUKOVA Anastasia EST SBSK DRAAKON

33 REKUTE Monika LTU

33 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina EST TARTU KALEV

33 PRELA Anna EST SBSK DRAAKON

33 MASING Evalota EST EN GARDE

33 MATSKEVIT Iris Maria EST TALLINNA MÕÕK

33 LANNES Susanne EST TARTU KALEV

33 IZOTOVA Liliana LTU

33 VARUL Ann Marleen EST TARTU KALEV

33 LEHIS Gerda EST TARTU KALEV

33 DAVIES-KARPPOLA Elena FIN

33 CHRISTENSEN Tabita DEN

33 KALA Kätlin EST TARTU KALEV

33 LAGE Getter EST TALLINNA MÕÕK

33 BINGELYTE Grete LTU
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33 MUST Marleen EST TARTU KALEV

33 NÕMMIK Annabel EST TARTU KALEV
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1  13:30  Piste number 9

Referee: KORHONEN Jonni SASÄ

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KOMISSAROVA Karoliina TARTU KALEV 1.000 17 30 1

RAZASCONOKA Valerja DAUGAVPILS 0.333 -8 16 5

DENISTSIK Marianna PÕHJAKOTKAS 0.666 4 22 3

NÕMMIK Annabel TARTU KALEV 0.000 -25 5 7

MALAENOKA Anastasija MODERN PENTATHL 0.500 1 23 4

ARMON Rachel-Nicole RÜNNAK 0.833 17 29 2

PYLINOVA Anastasija 0.166 -6 19 6
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Poule number 2  13:30  Piste number 10

Referee: MUSTONEN Terho EM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

VARUL Ann Marleen TARTU KALEV 0.166 -13 14 6

BER Vanessa TALLINNA MÕÕK 0.666 8 24 3

PASCENKO Juliana DAUGAVPILS 0.166 -19 10 7

TERHO Liisa 1.000 23 30 1

PRELA Anna SBSK DRAAKON 0.833 17 27 2

KRIAUCIUNAITE Gerda 0.166 -11 14 5

ORLOVA Marija RIGA 3.BJSS 0.500 -5 17 4
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Poule number 3  13:30  Piste number 11

Referee: CAO Junjie BYF OSLO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

JEFREMOVA Diana TARTU KALEV 0.500 -4 16 4

MATSKEVIT Iris Maria TALLINNA MÕÕK 1.000 20 30 1

BESECKA Darja DAUGAVPILS 0.166 -7 19 5

KALA Kätlin TARTU KALEV 0.166 -17 10 7

BEIMANOVA Karina RÜNNAK 0.666 6 24 3

GRABOVSKYTE Lurde 0.833 17 27 2

PARNIUK Maryia 0.166 -15 13 6

V

2

V

0

V

3

V

2

V

3

V

1

2

V

3

V

3

V

3

V

1

V

V

2

1

V

V

2

V

0

0

V

V

4

V

0

1

V

0

V

V

1

Poule number 4  13:30  Piste number 12

Referee: STAHNACHOV Yauheniy 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

OSTROVSKI Elisabeth TARTU KALEV 0.666 8 26 3

FANUKOVA Anastasia SBSK DRAAKON 0.666 4 26 4

GEIKO Diana DAUGAVPILS 0.000 -18 12 7

LEHIS Gerda TARTU KALEV 0.166 -14 12 6

MELLES Anne-Mai EN GARDE 1.000 17 30 1

DAVIES-KARPPOLA Elena 0.666 10 25 2

RAUKTYTE Egle 0.333 -7 19 5
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Poule number 5  13:30  Piste number 13

Referee: AZUKAITE Vikte 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ALEKSEYEVA Ekaterina 0.333 -7 16 6

PALK Madli EN GARDE 0.500 8 23 3

MIHEJEVA Nellija DAUGAVPILS 0.500 0 23 4

GOIDIN Carolina TARTU KALEV 0.500 0 23 4

IZOTOVA Liliana 0.166 -12 12 7

REKUTE Monika 0.666 4 24 2

LAGE Getter TALLINNA MÕÕK 0.833 7 24 1
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Poule number 6  13:30  Piste number 14

Referee: GAARSTED Viktor 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MUST Marleen TARTU KALEV 0.000 -19 11 7

MASING Evalota EN GARDE 0.500 2 25 5

BIZANE Julianna DAUGAVPILS 0.666 4 24 4

VASSILJEVA Karina TARTU KALEV 0.833 11 29 1

MYSHKAVETS Darya 0.666 5 27 3

CHRISTENSEN Tabita 0.666 8 26 2

IRICIAN Urte 0.166 -11 16 6
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Poule number 7  13:30  Piste number 15

Referee: KARPACHEV Vitaly 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SELIVANOVA Amiina Domnika TARTU KALEV 0.333 -4 22 4

BABENKO Erika DAUGAVPILS 0.166 -17 12 7

TRUUSE Gabriela PÕHJAKOTKAS 0.666 5 24 3

LANNES Susanne TARTU KALEV 0.833 16 29 1

BINGELYTE Grete 0.333 -9 14 6

PÖYSTI Laura 0.833 16 27 2

IMKUTE Aurine 0.333 -7 18 5

3

V

0

V

1

V

1

V

2

V

2

V

V

1

2

V3

V

3

V

0

V

4

4

V

0

V

V4

2

V

1

4

V

4

V

2

V

V

4

2

V

V

2



8

NC2016-U14-Girls

Ranking after all poule rounds (49 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 TERHO Liisa 1.000 23 30 qualified

2 MATSKEVIT Iris Maria TALLINNA MÕÕK 1.000 20 30 qualified

3 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina TARTU KALEV 1.000 17 30 qualified

3 MELLES Anne-Mai EN GARDE 1.000 17 30 qualified

5 ARMON Rachel-Nicole RÜNNAK 0.833 17 29 qualified

6 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde 0.833 17 27 qualified

6 PRELA Anna SBSK DRAAKON 0.833 17 27 qualified

8 LANNES Susanne TARTU KALEV 0.833 16 29 qualified

9 PÖYSTI Laura 0.833 16 27 qualified

10 VASSILJEVA Karina TARTU KALEV 0.833 11 29 qualified

11 LAGE Getter TALLINNA MÕÕK 0.833 7 24 qualified

12 DAVIES-KARPPOLA Elena 0.666 10 25 qualified

13 CHRISTENSEN Tabita 0.666 8 26 qualified

13 OSTROVSKI Elisabeth TARTU KALEV 0.666 8 26 qualified

15 BER Vanessa TALLINNA MÕÕK 0.666 8 24 qualified

16 BEIMANOVA Karina RÜNNAK 0.666 6 24 qualified

17 MYSHKAVETS Darya 0.666 5 27 qualified

18 TRUUSE Gabriela PÕHJAKOTKAS 0.666 5 24 qualified

19 FANUKOVA Anastasia SBSK DRAAKON 0.666 4 26 qualified

20 BIZANE Julianna DAUGAVPILS 0.666 4 24 qualified

20 REKUTE Monika 0.666 4 24 qualified

22 DENISTSIK Marianna PÕHJAKOTKAS 0.666 4 22 qualified

23 PALK Madli EN GARDE 0.500 8 23 qualified

24 MASING Evalota EN GARDE 0.500 2 25 qualified

25 MALAENOKA Anastasija MODERN PENTATHL 0.500 1 23 qualified

26 GOIDIN Carolina TARTU KALEV 0.500 0 23 qualified

26 MIHEJEVA Nellija DAUGAVPILS 0.500 0 23 qualified

28 JEFREMOVA Diana TARTU KALEV 0.500 -4 16 qualified

29 ORLOVA Marija RIGA 3.BJSS 0.500 -5 17 qualified

30 SELIVANOVA Amiina Domnika TARTU KALEV 0.333 -4 22 qualified

31 RAUKTYTE Egle 0.333 -7 19 qualified

32 IMKUTE Aurine 0.333 -7 18 qualified

33 ALEKSEYEVA Ekaterina 0.333 -7 16 qualified

34 RAZASCONOKA Valerja DAUGAVPILS 0.333 -8 16 qualified

35 BINGELYTE Grete 0.333 -9 14 qualified

36 PYLINOVA Anastasija 0.166 -6 19 eliminated

37 BESECKA Darja DAUGAVPILS 0.166 -7 19 eliminated

38 IRICIAN Urte 0.166 -11 16 eliminated

39 KRIAUCIUNAITE Gerda 0.166 -11 14 eliminated

40 IZOTOVA Liliana 0.166 -12 12 eliminated

41 VARUL Ann Marleen TARTU KALEV 0.166 -13 14 eliminated

42 LEHIS Gerda TARTU KALEV 0.166 -14 12 eliminated

43 PARNIUK Maryia 0.166 -15 13 eliminated

44 BABENKO Erika DAUGAVPILS 0.166 -17 12 eliminated

45 KALA Kätlin TARTU KALEV 0.166 -17 10 eliminated

46 PASCENKO Juliana DAUGAVPILS 0.166 -19 10 eliminated
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47 GEIKO Diana DAUGAVPILS 0.000 -18 12 eliminated

48 MUST Marleen TARTU KALEV 0.000 -19 11 eliminated

49 NÕMMIK Annabel TARTU KALEV 0.000 -25 5 eliminated
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Table of 64

1 TERHO Liisa

64 ----------
TERHO Liisa

33 ALEKSEYEVA Ekaterina

32 IMKUTE Aurine
ALEKSEYEVA Ekateri

15/6

17 MYSHKAVETS Darya

48 ----------
MYSHKAVETS Darya

49 ----------

16 BEIMANOVA Karina
RÜNNAK

BEIMANOVA Karina

9 PÖYSTI Laura

56 ----------
PÖYSTI Laura

41 ----------

24 MASING Evalota
EN GARDE

MASING Evalota

25 MALAENOKA Anastasija
MODERN PENTATHL

40 ----------
MALAENOKA Anastasi

57 ----------

8 LANNES Susanne
TARTU KALEV

LANNES Susanne

5 ARMON Rachel-Nicole
RÜNNAK

60 ----------
ARMON Rachel-Nicol

37 ----------

28 JEFREMOVA Diana
TARTU KALEV

JEFREMOVA Diana

21 BIZANE Julianna
DAUGAVPILS

44 ----------
BIZANE Julianna

53 ----------

12 DAVIES-KARPPOLA Elena
DAVIES-KARPPOLA El

13 OSTROVSKI Elisabeth
TARTU KALEV

52 ----------
OSTROVSKI Elisabet

45 ----------

20 REKUTE Monika
REKUTE Monika

29 ORLOVA Marija
RIGA 3.BJSS

36 ----------
ORLOVA Marija

61 ----------

4 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina
TARTU KALEV

KOMISSAROVA Karoli

Table of 32

TERHO Liisa
15/12

MYSHKAVETS Darya
15/9

PÖYSTI Laura
15/10

MALAENOKA Anastasi
9/8

ARMON Rachel-Nicol
15/3

BIZANE Julianna
15/12

OSTROVSKI Elisabet
15/12

KOMISSAROVA Karoli
15/7

Table of 16

TERHO Liisa
15/7

PÖYSTI Laura
15/4

ARMON Rachel-Nicol
15/6

KOMISSAROVA Karoli
15/14
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Table of 64

3 MELLES Anne-Mai
EN GARDE

62 ----------
MELLES Anne-Mai

35 BINGELYTE Grete

30 SELIVANOVA Amiina Domn
TARTU KALEV

BINGELYTE Grete
15/14

19 FANUKOVA Anastasia
SBSK DRAAKON

46 ----------
FANUKOVA Anastasia

51 ----------

14 CHRISTENSEN Tabita
CHRISTENSEN Tabita

11 LAGE Getter
TALLINNA MÕÕK

54 ----------
LAGE Getter

43 ----------

22 DENISTSIK Marianna
PÕHJAKOTKAS

DENISTSIK Marianna

27 MIHEJEVA Nellija
DAUGAVPILS

38 ----------
MIHEJEVA Nellija

59 ----------

6 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde
GRABOVSKYTE Lurde

7 PRELA Anna
SBSK DRAAKON

58 ----------
PRELA Anna

39 ----------

26 GOIDIN Carolina
TARTU KALEV

GOIDIN Carolina

23 PALK Madli
EN GARDE

42 ----------
PALK Madli

55 ----------

10 VASSILJEVA Karina
TARTU KALEV

VASSILJEVA Karina

15 BER Vanessa
TALLINNA MÕÕK

50 ----------
BER Vanessa

47 ----------

18 TRUUSE Gabriela
PÕHJAKOTKAS

TRUUSE Gabriela

31 RAUKTYTE Egle

34 RAZASCONOKA Valerja
DAUGAVPILS

RAUKTYTE Egle
15/9

63 ----------

2 MATSKEVIT Iris Maria
TALLINNA MÕÕK

MATSKEVIT Iris Mar

Table of 32

MELLES Anne-Mai
15/13

CHRISTENSEN Tabita
15/12

LAGE Getter
15/9

MIHEJEVA Nellija
15/14

PRELA Anna
15/9

VASSILJEVA Karina
15/10

TRUUSE Gabriela
12/11

MATSKEVIT Iris Mar
15/6

Table of 16

CHRISTENSEN Tabita
15/10

LAGE Getter
15/14

PRELA Anna
15/8

MATSKEVIT Iris Mar
15/8
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Table of 8

1 TERHO Liisa

8 PÖYSTI Laura

TERHO Liisa
15/12

5 ARMON Rachel-Nicole
RÜNNAK

4 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina
TARTU KALEV

KOMISSAROVA Karoli
15/14

3 CHRISTENSEN Tabita

6 LAGE Getter
TALLINNA MÕÕK

LAGE Getter
15/14

7 PRELA Anna
SBSK DRAAKON

2 MATSKEVIT Iris Maria
TALLINNA MÕÕK

MATSKEVIT Iris Mar
15/11

Semi-finals

KOMISSAROVA Karoli
15/9

LAGE Getter
15/13

Final

LAGE Getter
15/11
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

AZUKAITE Vikte LTU 1 1 0 0

BANDAREVICIUS Edvardas LTU 0 2 0 0

CAO Junjie NOR BYF OSLO 1 1 0 2

EJEMYR Peter SWE DIF STOCKHOLM E 0 1 0 0

GAARSTED Viktor DEN 1 0 0 0

JAHIMOVITCH Andris LAT DAUGAVPILS 0 3 0 0

KAMINSKI Maria NOR BYF OSLO 0 0 2 0

KARPACHEV Vitaly LAT 1 0 1 0

KORHONEN Jonni FIN SASÄ L 1 0 0 0

MOOSUS Marti EST B 0 2 0 0

MUSTONEN Terho FIN EM D 1 3 0 0

MUTSENIK Stanislav EST B 0 1 0 0

OSTROVSKI Denis EST B 0 4 1 0

SALETIS Viktoras LTU 0 2 0 0

SILINS Arturs LAT DAUGAVPILS 0 2 0 1

SMETANINA Aleksandra LAT DAUGAVPILS 0 1 0 0

STAHNACHOV Yauheniy BLR 1 0 0 0

STANEVITS Aleksandr EST 0 1 0 0

TAURIAINEN Simo FIN EM 0 2 0 0

TERHO Markku FIN KAVE D 0 1 0 0


